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                                                                          Skate Copenhagen 2017
Skate Copenhagen – 2017 

Content Form 

Return the Content Form no later than 25th February 2017 
by e-mail to skatecopenhagen@gmail.com
	Name of the club:
	

	Category:
	Senior Men:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Senior Ladies:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Junior Men:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Junior Ladies:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Novice Boys:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Novice Girls:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Debs Boys:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Debs Girls:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Spring Boys.
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Springs Girls:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Cubs Boys:
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Cubs Girls:
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	Name and Family Name of Competitor
	

	Elements in order as planned in the program.

	Short Program
	  Free Skating

	1.
	
	  1.
	

	
	
	  2.
	

	2.
	
	  3.
	

	
	
	  4.
	

	3.
	
	  5.
	

	
	
	  6.
	

	4.
	
	  7.
	

	
	
	  8.
	

	5.
	
	  9.
	

	
	
	  10.
	

	6.
	
	  11.
	

	
	
	  12.
	

	7.
	
	  13.
	

	
	
	  14.
	

	Date:
	
	Signature:
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